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- Your life starts herel ___%{ :

INGLES/
I Mofher\r._.) : madre
2. Mom/mommyy- } : mamd/mami
3. Fathery } . padre
4. Dad/daddyy-| : papd, papi
B, Gr'andfa’rher'/gr'andpa}m_} :abuelo
6. Grandmother/ grandmay.. } abuela
7. Brother 1 ] : hermano
8. Sister *} : hermana
9. Siblings }} : hermanos
10. Baby 'y, : bebe
11. Son }] : hijo
12. Daughfer"}_a ] : hija
13. Uncley. } : tio Family
14, Aun‘r}__,j : tia members
15, ParenTs*}m_] . padres
16. Grandparents }} : abuelos
17. Grondchildren‘}__.__ } : nietos
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18.
19,
20.
21.
22,
23,
24,
20,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.

31,

32,
33.
34.

Grandson - }
6randdaughter 4. ]
Husband }}

Wife 'y ]

Cousin 'y ]
Children . }
Nephew e }

Niece ‘- }

Only child'y. }
Father-in-law ‘§- ]
Mother-in-law .. ]
Brother-in-law 4. ]
Sis’rer-in-law} ]
Boyfriend ‘- j
Girlfriend ‘. ]
Son-in-law 'y }
Daughter-in-lawy.. :;

: hijo Unico

. Suegra
. cuhado

. cuhada

: nieto

. nieta

. esposo
. esposa
' primo

: hijos

: sobrino

: sobrina

Family

. suegro members

: enamorado/novio
: enamorada/novia
: yerno

» nuera
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